OKTANE TRACK DAY 2013.3

OKTANE AUT J CARLOS PACE - INTERLAGOS 4,309 km
TOP 10 11/09/2013 16:00-
Qualifying started at 16:05:05
| Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 sS4 SFSpd Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 S4 SFSpd
8  16:35:52.856  1:53.497  27.500 26684  30.827 28486 2352904

(38) Rodolfo P. Porsche 911 997 Gt2 Mk1

1 16:06:47.585 1:42.176 24.466 24.565 28.514 24631 276,923 (12) Eric F. MB SLS

2 16:08:28.750 1:41.165 24.521 23.954 28.299 24.391 279,070 1 16:08:04.300 1:53.216 27.776 26.335 31.760 27.345 244,898

3 16:10:42.767 2:14.017 27.209 29.284 32.826 44.698 279,070 2 16:09:58.220 1:53.920 27.904 26.985 31.815 27.216 253,521

4 16:15:03.933 4:21.166  3:03.411 24.625 28.546 24.584 3 16:11:52.535 1:54.315 28.047 26.806 32.205 27.257 250,000

5 16:16:54.432 1:50.499 33.424 24.164 28.525 24.386 276,923 4 16:14:53.206 3:00.671 37.086 39.037 52.210 52.338 246,575

6 16:18:35.768 1:41.336 24.560 24,127 28.170 24.479 276,923 5 16:23:35.111 8:41.905  7:04.943 31.006 34.363 31.593

7 16:20:18.307 1:42.539 24.621 24.236 28.857 24.825 279,070 6 16:25:28.627 1:53.516 27.740 26.858 31.717 27.201 241,611

8 16:21:59.707 1:41.400 24.574 24.084 28.317 24.425 274,809 7 16:27:23.158 1:54.531 27.906 26.746 32.843 27.036 250,000

9 16:24:01.305 2:01.598 26.660 26.282 29.708 38.948 283,465 8 16:29:17.294 1:54.136 28.015 27.232 31.598 27.291 253,521
10 16:28:23.210 4:21.905 3:01.737 25.945 29.827 24.396 9 16:31:11.995 1:54.701 27.360 27.281 32.778 27.282 255,319
11 16:30:05.315 1:42.105 24.856 24.141 28.534 24574 276,923 10 16:33:06.138 1:54.143 27.571 27.118 32.307 27.147 255,319
12 16:32:29.667 2:24.352 32.881 30.772 32.980 47.719 281,250 11 16:36:26.347 3:20.209 46.393 44.277 45.218 1:04.321 250,000

(13) Euclydes A. De Tomaso Pantera (3) Alexandre A. Mustang Shelby Gt 500

16:09:08.990 2:38.758  1:12.921 28.029 31.470 26.338
16:11:03.222 1:54.232 27.317 26.250 31.333 29.332 253,521
16:13:10.887 2:07.665 28.921 26.224 30.968 41.552 194,595
16:21:50.031 8:39.144  7:13.787 27.235 31.300 26.822
16:24:36.562 2:46.531 27.473 25.950 1:04.255 48.853 248,276

1 16:07:02.825 1:48.714 28.302 25.928 29.810 24.674 232,258
2 16:08:57.477 1:54.652 25.106 24.253 28.958 36.335 283,465
3 16:14:31.020 5:33.543  4:13.646 26.323 29.362 24.212

4 16:16:12.205 1:41.185 24.530 24.200 28.715 23.740 295,082
5 16:17:54.009 1:41.804 24.466 24.014 29.104 24.220 290,323
6
7
8
9
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16:19:35.869 1:41.860 24.508 24.222 29.146 23.984 300,000
16:21:51.349 2:15.480 31.171 28.439 33.550 42.320 292,683 (45) Thiago M. Subaru Impreza Wrx

16:31:41.482 9:50.133  8:29.296 26.195 29.713 24.929 1 16:07:14.505 1:58.562 28.285 27.196 32.038 31.043 219,512
16:33:29.055 1:47.573 25.101 29.016 29.063 24.393 274,809 2 16:09:45.802 2:31.297 33.362 30.383 36.792 50.760 164,384
10 16:35:11.350 1:42.295 24.966 24.387 28.518 24.424 274,809 3 16:16:40.550 6:54.748 5:11.413 32421 36.890 34.024
1 16:37:32.577 2:21.227 32.908 30.648 36.526 41.145 268,657 4 16:19:25.835 2:45.285 35.802 37.755 38.493 53.235 155,172
5 16:26:45.831 7:19.996  5:16.042 32.451 36.491 55.012
(37) Michel N. Porsche Turbo

1 16:08:50.766 3:17.332 1:41.137 32.237 38.836 25.122 (39) Rodrigo C. Mitsubishi Evo 9 Mr

2 16:10:33.751 1:42.985 24.930 24.349 28.953 24.753 268,657 1 16:20:14.547 2:27.498 32.133 31.867 37.602 45.896 285,714
3 16:12:42.899 2:09.148 24.907 29.523 35.070 39.648 270,677

4 16:17:02.038 4:19.139 2:45.318 32.273 36.474 25.074

5 16:19:19.766 2:17.728 34.664 46.569 31.334 25.161 268,657

6 16:21:15.973 1:56.207 25.032 24.377 29.087 37.711 268,657

7 16:30:48.188 9:32.215 7:55.933 28.147 31.953 36.182

(28) Jose M. Nissan Gtr

1 16:07:28.422 1:48.889 26.775 26.136 30.507 25.471 264,706

2 16:09:43.535 2:15.113 26.763 25.749 31.169 51.432 264,706

3 16:15:49.901 6:06.366  4:42.079 27.053 31.658 25.576

4 16:17:38.559 1:48.658 26.488 25.779 30.637 25.754 266,667

5 16:19:27.201 1:48.642 26.287 25.988 30.756 25.611 266,667

6 16:21:49.131 2:21.930 26.541 25.826 38.943 50.620 266,667

(32) Luis M. Nissan Gtr

1 16:09:50.818 1:50.246 27.026 26.382 30.936 25.902 262,774
2 16:11:40.660 1:49.842 26.617 26.149 30.983 26.093 264,706
3 16:14:40.016 2:59.356 38.245 41.865 45.656 53.590 262,774
4 16:20:38.375 5:58.359  4:20.843 34.082 37.017 26.417

5 16:22:28.371 1:49.996 26.912 26.182 31.019 25.883 262,774
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16:24:46.299 2:17.928 26.624 31.358 40.918 39.028 268,657
16:27:11.200 2:24.901 40.180 37.601 40.995 26.125 132,353
16:29:00.970 1:49.770 26.834 26.163 30.882 25.891 264,706
16:30:50.774 1:49.804 26.598 26.184 30.937 26.085 266,667
10 16:33:33.929 2:43.155 39.010 39.912 44.205 40.028 262,774
1 16:36:29.963 2:56.034 42.066 39.791 41.855 52.322 118,812

(34) Luiz F. Porsche Cayman S
1 16:08:22.029 1:52.376 27.400 26.550 30.772 27.654 236,842
2 16:10:14.114 1:52.085 27.083 26.475 30.795 27.732 235,294
3 16:12:06.026 1:51.912 26.677 26.663 30.659 27.913 236,842
4 16:14:03.251 1:57.225 28.409 29.784 31.220 27.812 235,294
5
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16:15:56.306 1:53.055 27.159 26.607 30.565 28.724 236,842
16:18:15.639 2:19.333 32.037 29.753 31.215 46.328 226,415
16:33:59.359 15:43.720 14:16.062 28.431 31.273 27.954
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